
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

913

66

600

37

244

3

19

321

82

666

14x

Name

Balla/Bailey

Green/Yampolsky

Demetrius/Divigard

Jowers/Yampolsky

Laura/Laura

Essaff/Essaff

Fletcher/Vinten

Boucher/Arsenault

Donelan/Bove

Poisson/Fuller

Hoffman/Page

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

6

5

3

2

Diff

1.822

7.902

13.137

47.178

1:03.736

1:45.927

2 Laps

3 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

Best Tm

1:38.206

1:37.685

1:39.057

1:39.470

1:43.911

1:45.810

1:48.690

2:28.186

1:39.118

1:46.273

2:09.682

In Lap

8

8

8

7

3

4

2

5

3

2

2

Class

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Vintage

Sorted on Laps
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Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Steve Aspland - Race Director

Tom Blanchette - Legends Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series

Margin of Victory

1.822

Avg. Speed

57.603

Best Lap Tm

1:37.685

Best Speed

58.965

Best Lap by

66 - Green/Yampolsky

90th Annual Loudon Classic - LRRS 3

SRA Sidecar

Vintage, Sat Race

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:04:47

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 Miles

6/15/2013 01:45 PM

Sidecar Racers Assn


